
PACKAGES & FEES

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

套票及費用

Beat the Heat this summer with our fun-filled summer schedule‭! ‬It’s packed with regular classes‭, weekly themed camps 

and workshops for Ballet‭, ‬Jazz‭, ‬K-pop and Musical Theatre‭- ‬perfect for keeping the kids dancing through the holi-

day!‬Take your pick of any class‭, ‬camp or workshop with our super flexible Summer Pass 2024‭. There’s lots to choose 

from, fill your summer holiday with joy!

•Any summer program enrollments of less than 3 students might be 
subjected to cancellations.

•No uniform required in summer term. However, proper pink leather ballet 
shoes and jazz shoes must be worn. Please ensure you have appropriate 
dance shoes if you are taking classes of different dance styles, failure to do so 
will result in class withdrawal.

•Twinkle Dance reserves the right to any interpretation and the final decision 
in case of dispute.

•Summer Pass 2024 is valid from July 2, 2024 to August 31, 2024, no 
make-up/ credit/ refund/ transfer will be allowed if there are unused class 
credits due to any reasons, including desired classes being fully booked.

•Students may take any classes during the Summer (Jul/Aug) Term. There 
are no open classes for regular classes; students are not required to stay in 
the same regular class weekly. 

•Advance booking of classes is strongly recommended upon purchase to 
ensure space in the desired timeslot. 
Twinkle Dance will not be held responsible for fully booked classes and the 
remaining class credit(s) under the purchase of Summer Pass 2024.

•A 24-hour cancellation policy applies. Class credit will be deducted for 
any no-show or cancellation made less than 24 hours prior to the scheduled 
class, workshop, or the first day of camp.

SUMMER PASS 2024

Program

Regular Class $440/class1 Credit

$880/class

PRICE EARLY BIRD SPECIAL
(upon successful enrolment with 
payment settlement on/before 

May 31st, 2024) *

DISCOUNT

$2520 4% discount ($420/class)

$4000

TERMS & CONDITIONS

用我們樂趣無窮的暑期課程來戰勝夏日的炎熱吧！今個學期將會有常規課程，一週夏令營和工作坊，當中包括芭蕾、爵士、K-

pop和音樂劇課，可以讓孩子們在假期裡盡情舞蹈！使用我們的夏日通行證可以靈活參與任何課程、夏令營或者工作坊。選擇多

多，讓你的假期趣味無窮！

•2024夏日通行證有效期由2024年7月2日至2024年8月31日，所有課程均須在有效期內使用，逾期課程於任何情況下（包括課程
已滿），均不設延期、轉讓及退款。

•學生將可在7月 - 8月暑期課程中自由選擇課程．因暑期恆常班不設公開課，學生無須每週固定留在同一課堂。
課堂名額有限，購買時請提前預約全部課堂。如因課堂滿額已不能用完2024夏日通行證，Twinkle Dance 將不會為   已購買的
2024夏日通行證剩餘的堂數承擔任何責任。

•24小時取消政策適用於所有暑期課程。任何缺席或在課堂、工作坊及夏令營首日開始前不足24小時取消的情況下，堂數將會被扣
除。

•如暑期課程報名人數不足3名，本校有權取消課程。

•暑期課程並無校服要求。但必須穿著合適的粉紅色全墊芭蕾舞皮鞋或黑色爵士舞皮鞋。若學生將會參加不同舞蹈風格的課程，請
確保有合適的舞蹈鞋，否則會被退課。

•如有任何爭議，Twinkle Dacne保留一切解釋權及最終決定權。

堂數 價錢 折扣

恆常班 (單堂)

$440/堂

$880/堂

2024 夏日通行證 適用於暑期課程，包括恆常班、夏令營及工作坊

早鳥優惠
於2024年5月31日或之前成功報名
及付款, 每位學生只可享受早鳥優惠

一次(不可與其他優惠並用)*

6 堂

10 堂

$2520

$4000

16 堂 $4800
獲得免費工作坊一堂 (價值$880)

$200 Tutulamb 網上購物劵

*(不可與其他優惠並用)

**優惠只適用於購買2024夏日通行證16堂套票

低至96折 ($420/堂)

低至91折 ($400/堂)

低至69折 ($300/堂)

CREDIT(S)

6 Credits

10 Credits

16 Credits $4800

9% discount ($400/class)

31% discount ($300/class) A Free Workshop
(value: $880)

**200 CREDITS for ONLINE 
purchase @tutulamb.com

**apply to 16 credits pass only
*cannot use in conjunction with other promotion

Workshop

4-Day Summer Camp

5-Day Summer Camp

2 Credits

4 Credits

5 Credits

Credit Deduction Trial / Single Drop-in: 扣除堂數暑期課程

1 堂恒常班

2 堂工作坊

4 堂4日夏令營

5 堂5日夏令營

use for summer program, including regular classes, 
camps and workshops



CRAFT & DANCE 工藝和舞蹈AGE 3-5
Except for those born in 2019  不包括2019年出生

CRAFT & DANCE 工藝和舞蹈 AGE 3-5
Except for those born in 2019  不包括2019年出生

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product

RAINBOW CUSHION /彩虹咕𠱸工作坊

TUTU MAKING /芭蕾舞紗裙工作坊

MERMAID SEASHELL MAKING/美人魚貝殼工作坊

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

圖片僅供參考，一切以完成品為準圖片僅供參考，一切以完成品為準

SEW DOLL /娃娃縫紉工作坊

BUT TERFLY WINGS /蝴蝶翅膀工作坊

1:30-3:00

11:00-12:30

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:30

4:30-6:00

4:30-6:00

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Central 
中環

1:30-3:00

4:30-6:00

Jul 29 Monday/星期一

Jul 22 Monday/星期一

Jul 18 Thursday/星期四

Aug26 Monday/星期一

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Jul 30 Tuesday/星期二

Jul 23 Tuesday/星期二

Aug 15 Thursday/星期四

Aug 27 Tuesday/星期二

Jul 17 Wednesday/ 星期三

Jul 4 Thursday/星期四

Jul 14 Sunday/星期日

Jul 3 Wednesday /星期三

Aug 1 Thursday/星期四

Jul 15 Monday /星期一

Jul 31 Wednesday/星期三

Aug 11 Sunday /星期日

Jul 28 Sunday /星期日

Aug 12 Monday /星期一

Jul 29 Monday /星期一

2:30-4:00

1:30-3:00

2:30-4:00

1:30-3:00

Erna

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30

Aug 14 Wednesday/ 星期三

Jul 8 Monday /星期一

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Maddie

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Maddie

Erna

Erna

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Erna

Maddie

Maddie

Erna

Erna

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:30

4:30-6:00

4:30-6:00

1:30-3:00

1:30-3:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

11:00-12:30

4:30-6:00

4:30-6:00

1:30-3:00

1:30-3:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:30

4:30-6:00

4:30-6:00

1:30-3:00

2:30-4:00

2:30-4:00

3:00-4:30

Aug 5 Monday/星期一

Jul 15 Monday/星期一

Aug 6 Tuesday/星期二

Aug 19 Monday /星期一

Jul 16 Tuesday /星期二

Jul 25 Thursday /星期四

Aug 20 Tuesday/星期二

Aug 29 Thursday/ 星期四

Jul 11 Thursday/星期四

Aug 28 Wednesday/星期三

Jul 10 Wednesday /星期三

Aug 22 Thursday/星期四

Jul 21 Sunday/星期日

Aug 21 Wednesday/星期三

Jul 22 Monday/星期一

Jul 7 Sunday /星期日

Aug 25 Sunday /星期日

Jul 8 Monday /星期一

Jul 24 Wednesday/ 星期三

Aug 18 Sunday /星期日

Aug 19 Monday  /星期一

Jul 2 Tuesday/星期二

Aug 26 Monday/星期一

Aug 12 Monday/星期一

Aug 13 Tuesday /星期二

Aug 8 Thursday/ 星期四

Aug 4 Sunday/星期日

Aug 5 Monday/星期一

Aug 7 Wednesday/ 星期三

Jul 9 Tuesday/星期二

Have a packed summer schedule? We have fantastic one-day workshops to explore different things - 1.5-2 hour workshops 

perfect for trying something new! Try your hand at being a flashy designer and make your own tutu! Craft some cute cushions 

or make your own seashell! Come and let your creativity shine.

暑假日程太滿？我們準備了精彩的一日工作坊！1.5-2個小時的工作坊真的太適合嘗試新事物了！嘗試自製芭蕾舞裙，彩虹咕𠱸

或者美人魚貝殼 。快來發揮你的創意吧！



TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

RAINBOW CUSHION /彩虹咕𠱸工作坊

TUTU MAKING /芭蕾舞紗裙工作坊

MERMAID SEASHELL MAKING/美人魚貝殼工作坊

AGE 5-7
*Birth year 2017, 2018 & 2019    
*出生於 2017, 2018 & 2019

CRAFT & DANCE 工藝和舞蹈CRAFT & DANCE 工藝和舞蹈 AGE 5-7
*Birth year 2017, 2018 & 2019    
*出生於 2017, 2018 & 2019

K -POP / K-Pop 工作坊

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

圖片僅供參考，一切以完成品為準

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Alice

Alice

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

4:45-6:45

11:00-1:00

4:45-6:45

11:00-1:00

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

Erna

Erna

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

Alice

Alice

Erna

Erna

Erna

Alice

Erna

Erna

Erna

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

11:00-1:00

2:00-4:00

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

11:00-1:00

Jul 19 Friday/星期五

Aug 23 Friday/星期五

Jul 11 Thursday/星期四

Aug 22 Thursday/ 星期四

Aug 21 Wednesday/星期三

Jul 12 Friday/星期五

Aug 23 Friday/星期五

Jul 10 Wednesday/ 星期三

Jul 5 Friday/星期五

Aug 9 Friday/星期五

Jul 25 Thursday/星期四

Jul 26 Friday/星期五

Jul 24 Wednesday/ 星期三

Aug 16 Friday /星期五

Aug 8 Thursday    /星期四

Aug 9 Friday/星期五

Aug 7 Wednesday/ 星期三

Alice

Alice

Alice

Alice

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Erna

Wong Chuk Hang 
黃竹坑

Causeway Bay 
銅鑼灣

Kowloon Tong
九龍塘

Central 
中環

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

4:45-6:45

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

11:00-1:00

Jul 12 Friday/星期五

Jul 26 Friday/星期五

Jul 4 Thursday/星期四

Jul 18 Thursday/ 星期四

Jul 17 Wednesday/星期三

Jul 5 Friday/星期五

Jul 19 Friday/星期五

Jul 3 Wednesday/ 星期三

Aug 2 Friday/星期五

Aug 30 Friday/星期五

Aug 1 Thursday/星期四

Aug 15 Thursday/ 星期四

Aug 29 Thursday/ 星期四

Aug 14 Wednesday/星期三

Jul 31 Wednesday/ 星期三

Aug 28 Wednesday/ 星期三

Aug 2 Friday/星期五

Aug 16 Friday/星期五

Aug 30 Friday/星期五




