PACKAGES & FEES

Beat the Heat this summer with our fun-filled summer schedule! It's packed with regular classes, weekly themed camps and workshops for Ballet, Jazz, K-pop and Musical Theatre - perfect for keeping the kids dancing through the holiday! Take your pick of any class, camp or workshop with our super flexible Summer Pass 2024. There's lots to choose from, fill your summer holiday with joy!

SUMMER PASS 2024		use for summer program, including regular classes, camps and workshops		
CREDIT(S)	CREDIT(S) PRICE DISCOUNT		EARLY BIRD SPECIAL (upon successful enrolment with payment settlement on/before May 31st, 2024) *	
16 Credits	\$4800	31% discount (\$300/class)	A Free Workshop (value: \$880)	
10 Credits	\$4000	9% discount (\$400/class)	**200 CREDITS for ONLINE purchase @tutulamb.com	
6 Credits	\$2520	4% discount (\$420/class)		

^{*}cannot use in conjunction with other promotion

^{* *}apply to 16 credits pass only

	Program	Credit Deduction	Trial / Single Drop-in:
	Regular Class	1 Credit	\$440/class
	Workshop	2 Credits	\$880/class
	ay Summer Camp	4 Credits	
5-D	ay Summer Camp	5 Credits	

TERMS & CONDITIONS

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

- Summer Pass 2024 is valid from July 2, 2024 to August 31, 2024, no make-up/credit/refund/transfer will be allowed if there are unused class credits due to any reasons, including desired classes being fully booked.
- Students may take any classes during the Summer (Jul/Aug) Term. There are no open classes for regular classes; students are not required to stay in the same regular class weekly.
- Advance booking of classes is strongly recommended upon purchase to ensure space in the desired timeslot.
- Twinkle Dance will not be held responsible for fully booked classes and the remaining class credit(s) under the purchase of Summer Pass 2024.
- A 24-hour cancellation policy applies. Class credit will be deducted for any no-show or cancellation made less than 24 hours prior to the scheduled class, workshop, or the first day of camp.

- Any summer program enrollments of less than 3 students might be subjected to cancellations.
- No uniform required in summer term. However, proper pink leather ballet shoes and jazz shoes must be worn. Please ensure you have appropriate dance shoes if you are taking classes of different dance styles, failure to do so will result in class withdrawal.
- Twinkle Dance reserves the right to any interpretation and the final decision in case of dispute.





用我們樂趣無窮的暑期課程來戰勝夏日的炎熱吧!今個學期將會有常規課程,一週夏令營和工作坊,當中包括芭蕾、爵士、K-pop和音樂劇課,可以讓孩子們在假期裡盡情舞蹈!使用我們的夏日通行證可以靈活參與任何課程、夏令營或者工作坊。選擇多多,讓你的假期趣味無窮!

2024 夏日通行證 適用於暑期課程,位		包括恆常班、夏令營及工作坊	
堂數	價錢	折扣	早鳥優惠 於2024年5月31日或之前成功報名 及付款,每位學生只可享受早鳥優惠 一次(不可與其他優惠並用)*
16 堂	\$4800	低至69折 (\$300/堂)	** (15 年 - 16 14 1 1年 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
10 堂	\$4000	低至91折 (\$400/堂)	獲得免費工作坊一堂 (價值\$880) \$200 Tutulamb 網上購物券
6 堂	\$2520	低至96折 (\$420/堂)	

^{*(}不可與其他優惠並用)

^{**}優惠只適用於購買2024夏日通行證16堂套票

暑期課程	扣除堂數	恆常班 (單堂)			
恒常班	1 堂	\$440/堂			
工作坊	2 堂	\$880/堂			
4日夏令營	4 堂				
5日夏令營	5 堂				

- 2024夏日通行證有效期由2024年7月2日至2024年8月31日,所有課程均須在有效期內使用,逾期課程於任何情況下(包括課程 已滿),均不設延期、轉讓及退款。
- 學生將可在7月 8月暑期課程中自由選擇課程·因暑期恆常班不設公開課,學生無須每週固定留在同一課堂。 課堂名額有限,購買時請提前預約全部課堂。如因課堂滿額已不能用完2024夏日通行證,Twinkle Dance 將不會為 已購買的 2024夏日通行證剩餘的堂數承擔任何責任。
- 24小時取消政策適用於所有暑期課程。任何缺席或在課堂、工作坊及夏令營首日開始前不足24小時取消的情況下,堂數將會被扣除。
- 如暑期課程報名人數不足3名,本校有權取消課程。
- •暑期課程並無校服要求。但必須穿著合適的粉紅色全墊芭蕾舞皮鞋或黑色爵士舞皮鞋。若學生將會參加不同舞蹈風格的課程,請確保有合適的舞蹈鞋,否則會被退課。
- 如有任何爭議,Twinkle Dacne保留一切解釋權及最終決定權







TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

Except for those born in 2019 不包括2019年出生

Have a packed summer schedule? We have fantastic one-day workshops to explore different things - 1.5-2 hour workshops perfect for trying something new! Try your hand at being a flashy designer and make your own tutu! Craft some cute cushions or make your own seashell! Come and let your creativity shine.

暑假日程太滿?我們準備了精彩的一日工作坊!1.5-2個小時的工作坊真的太適合嘗試新事物了!嘗試自製芭蕾舞裙,彩虹咕啞或者美人魚貝殼。快來發揮你的創意吧!





TIME

TEACHER

THEME/CRAFT LOCATION DATE

BUTTERFLY WINGS /蝴蝶翅膀工作坊



Central	Jul 22 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
	Jul 23 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
中環	Aug26 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
	Aug 27 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣	Jul 4 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
	Aug 1 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Jul 3 Wednesday /星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
	Jul 31 Wednesday/星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Jul 28 Sunday /星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
	Jul 29 Monday /星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie

SEW DOLL /娃娃縫紉工作坊

Town or the second	

Central	Jul 29 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
中環	Jul 30 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
Causeway Bay	Jul 18 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
銅鑼灣	Aug 15 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
Kowloon Tong	Jul 17 Wednesday/ 星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
九龍塘	Aug 14 Wednesday/ 星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
	Jul 14 Sunday/星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
Wong Chuk Hang	Jul 15 Monday /星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie
黃竹坑	Aug 11 Sunday /星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
	Aug 12 Monday /星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product 圖片僅供參考,一切以完成品為準

THEME/CRAFT LOCATION DATE

TIME TEACHER

RAINBOW CUSHION /彩虹咕啞工作坊



	Central	Jul 15 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
		Jul 16 Tuesday / 星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
	中環	Aug 19 Monday /星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
		Aug 20 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
	Causeway Bay	Jul 11 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
	銅鑼灣	Aug 22 Thursday/星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
	Kowloon Tong	Jul 10 Wednesday /星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
	九龍塘	Aug 21 Wednesday/星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
		Jul 7 Sunday /星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
	Wong Chuk Hang	Jul 8 Monday /星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie
	黃竹坑	Aug 18 Sunday /星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
		Aug 19 Monday /星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie

TUTU MAKING /芭蕾舞紗裙工作坊





Central 中環	Jul 2 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie		
	Aug 5 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna		
	Aug 6 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie		
Causeway Bay	Jul 25 Thursday /星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna		
銅鑼灣	Aug 29 Thursday/ 星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna		
Kowloon Tong	Jul 24 Wednesday/ 星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna		
九龍塘	Aug 28 Wednesday/星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna		
	Jul 21 Sunday/星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie		
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Jul 22 Monday/星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie		
	Aug 25 Sunday /星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie		
	Aug 26 Monday/星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie		
	<u> </u>	<u>"</u>			

MERMAID SEASHELL MAKING/美人魚貝殼工作坊



Central 中環	Jul 8 Monday /星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
	Jul 9 Tuesday/星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
	Aug 12 Monday/星期一	11:00-12:30	Erna
	Aug 13 Tuesday /星期二	4:30-6:00	Maddie
Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣	Aug 8 Thursday/ 星期四	1:30-3:00	Erna
Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Aug 7 Wednesday/ 星期三	2:30-4:00	Erna
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Aug 4 Sunday/星期日	3:00-4:30	Maddie
	Aug 5 Monday/星期一	2:30-4:00	Maddie

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product 圖片僅供參考,一切以完成品為準 TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

*Birth year 2017, 2018 & 2019 *出生於 2017, 2018 & 2019

THEME/CRAFT	LOCATION	DATE	TIME	TEACHER
-------------	----------	------	------	---------

RAINBOW CUSHION /彩虹咕啞工作坊



Central 中環	Jul 19 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice
	Aug 23 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice
Causeway Bay	Jul 11 Thursday/星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna
銅鑼灣	Aug 22 Thursday/ 星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna
Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Jul 10 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna
	Aug 21 Wednesday/星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Jul 12 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna
	Aug 23 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna

TUTU MAKING /芭蕾舞紗裙工作坊



Central	Jul 5 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice	
中環	Aug 9 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice	
Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣	Jul 25 Thursday/星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna	
Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Jul 24 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna	
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Jul 26 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna	





AGE 5-7

MERMAID SEASHELL MAKING/美人魚貝殼工作坊



Central 中環	Aug 16 Friday /星期五 2:00-4:00		Alice
Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣	Aug 8 Thursday /星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna
Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Aug 7 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna
Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Aug 9 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna

THEME/CRAFT	LOCATION	DATE	TIME	TEACHER			
K-POP / K-Pop 工作坊							
	Central 中環	Jul 12 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice			
		Jul 26 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice			
		Aug 2 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice			
		Aug 30 Friday/星期五	2:00-4:00	Alice			
6	Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣	Jul 4 Thursday/星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna			
1		Jul 18 Thursday/ 星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Aug 1 Thursday/星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna			
, th		Aug 15 Thursday/ 星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Aug 29 Thursday/ 星期四	4:45-6:45	Erna			
	Kowloon Tong 九龍塘	Jul 3 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Jul 17 Wednesday/星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Jul 31 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Aug 14 Wednesday/星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Aug 28 Wednesday/ 星期三	4:45-6:45	Erna			
		Jul 5 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna			
10 to 1	Wong Chuk Hang 黃竹坑	Jul 19 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna			
		Aug 2 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna			
		Aug 16 Friday/星期五	11:00-1:00	Erna			

Aug 30 Friday/星期五





11:00-1:00